
SOLICITATION NUMBER:    CFOPD-20-D-030
CAPTION: Oracle Software & Support
BID ABSTRACT*
Date: 3/25/20 Bid opening: 3/25/2020 at 2:00pm. CO Certification:

CLIN DESCRIPTION CSI #S Qty. MVS PMM Tharseo IT

001 Oracle Database Enterprise Edition - 
Named User Plus Perpetual 16882434 150 Licenses $27,036.00 $29,015.57 $28,828.80

002 Oracle database Enterprise Edition – 
Processor Perpetual 16882434 8 Licenses $72,096.08 $77,374.86 $76,876.80

003  Oracle Advanced security 20162101 16 Licenses $24,150.40 $25,918.66 $25,751.81

004 Oracle VM Premier Limited Support 19142778 2 Servers $853.98 $903.98 $35,382.07

005  Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Support Renewal Core Technology  16016462 3 Processors $33,181.77 $35,611.30 $25,483.89

006   Real Application Clusters -Support 
Renewal Core Technology 16568825 8 Processors $23,899.12 $25,648.99 $10,724.48

007   Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Support Renewal Core Technology 14047712 8 Processors $10,057.52 $10,793.96 $78,533.38

008   Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Processor Perpetual 13451659 16 Processors $73,649.60 $79,042.17 $14,466.68

009  Oracle Internet Application Server -
Enterprise Edition-Processor Perpetual 13541659 4 Processors $13,567.04 $14,560.41 $904.55

TOTAL AMOUNT $278,491.51 $298,869.90 $296,952.46

CLIN DESCRIPTION CSI #S Qty. MVS PMM Tharseo IT

101 Oracle Database Enterprise Edition - 
Named User Plus Perpetual 16882434 150 Licenses $28,117.50 $30,176.19 $28,839.78

102 Oracle database Enterprise Edition – 
Processor Perpetual 16882434 8 Licenses $74,979.92 $80,469.85 $76,906.09

103  Oracle Advanced security 20162101 16 Licenses $25,116.48 $26,955.40 $25,761.62

104 Oracle VM Premier Limited Support 19142778 2 Servers $853.98 $903.98 $35,395.55

105  Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Support Renewal Core Technology  16016462 3 Processors $34,509.06 $37,035.74 $25,493.59

106   Real Application Clusters -Support 
Renewal Core Technology 16568825 8 Processors $24,855.12 $26,674.95 $10,728.56

107   Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Support Renewal Core Technology 14047712 8 Processors $10,459.84 $11,225.71 $78,563.30

108   Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Processor Perpetual 13451659 16 Processors $76,595.68 $82,203.86 $14,472.18

109  Oracle Internet Application Server -
Enterprise Edition-Processor Perpetual 13541659 4 Processors $14,109.72 $15,142.83 $870.09

TOTAL AMOUNT $289,597.30 $310,788.51 $297,030.76

TOTAL PRICE

Page 1 of 3



CLIN DESCRIPTION CSI #S Qty. MVS PMM Tharseo IT

201 Oracle Database Enterprise Edition - 
Named User Plus Perpetual 16882434 150 Licenses $29,242.50 $31,383.25 $29,993.37

202 Oracle database Enterprise Edition – 
Processor Perpetual 16882434 8 Licenses $77,979.12 $83,688.65 $79,982.33

203  Oracle Advanced security 20162101 16 Licenses $26,121.12 $28,033.61 $26,792.09

204 Oracle VM Premier Limited Support 19142778 2 Servers $853.98 $903.98 $36,811.37

205  Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Support Renewal Core Technology  16016462 3 Processors $35,889.42 $38,517.17 $26,513.34

206   Real Application Clusters -Support 
Renewal Core Technology 16568825 8 Processors $25,849.28 $27,741.94 $11,157.71

207   Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Support Renewal Core Technology 14047712 8 Processors $10,878.24 $11,674.74 $81,705.83

208   Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Processor Perpetual 13451659 16 Processors $79,659.52 $85,492.01 $15,051.08

209  Oracle Internet Application Server -
Enterprise Edition-Processor Perpetual 13541659 4 Processors $14,674.12 $15,748.54 $870.09

TOTAL AMOUNT $301,147.30 $323,183.89 $308,877.21

CLIN DESCRIPTION CSI #S Qty. MVS PMM Tharseo IT

301 Oracle Database Enterprise Edition - 
Named User Plus Perpetual 16882434 150 Licenses $30,412.50 $32,638.57 $31,193.11

302 Oracle database Enterprise Edition – 
Processor Perpetual 16882434 8 Licenses $81,098.32 $87,036.19 $83,181.62

303  Oracle Advanced security 20162101 16 Licenses $27,165.92 $29,154.96 $27,863.77

304 Oracle VM Premier Limited Support 19142778 2 Servers $853.98 $903.98 $38,283.83

305  Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Support Renewal Core Technology  16016462 3 Processors $37,324.98 $40,057.86 $27,573.87

306   Real Application Clusters -Support 
Renewal Core Technology 16568825 8 Processors $26,883.28 $28,851.62 $11,604.02

307   Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Support Renewal Core Technology 14047712 8 Processors $11,313.36 $12,141.73 $84,974.06

308   Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Processor Perpetual 13451659 16 Processors $82,845.92 $88,911.69 $15,653.12

309  Oracle Internet Application Server -
Enterprise Edition-Processor Perpetual 13541659 4 Processors $15,261.08 $16,378.48 $870.09

TOTAL AMOUNT $313,159.34 $336,075.08 $321,197.49

Page 2 of 3



CLIN DESCRIPTION CSI #S Qty. MVS PMM Tharseo IT

401 Oracle Database Enterprise Edition - 
Named User Plus Perpetual 16882434 150 Licenses $31,615.50 $33,944.12 $32,440.83

402 Oracle database Enterprise Edition – 
Processor Perpetual 16882434 8 Licenses $84,309.04 $90,517.65 $86,508.89

403  Oracle Advanced security 20162101 16 Licenses $28,241.44 $30,321.15 $28,978.32

404 Oracle VM Premier Limited Support 19142778 2 Servers $853.64 $903.98 $39,815.18

405  Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Support Renewal Core Technology  16016462 3 Processors $38,802.69 $41,660.18 $28,676.83

406   Real Application Clusters -Support 
Renewal Core Technology 16568825 8 Processors $27,947.60 $30,005.69 $12,068.18

407   Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Support Renewal Core Technology 14047712 8 Processors $11,761.28 $12,627.40 $88,373.02

408   Oracle Database Enterprise Edition -
Processor Perpetual 13451659 16 Processors $86,125.76 $92,468.16 $16,279.24

409  Oracle Internet Application Server -
Enterprise Edition-Processor Perpetual 13541659 4 Processors $15,865.28 $17,033.61 $870.09

TOTAL AMOUNT $325,522.23 $349,481.94 $334,010.58

$1,507,917.68 $1,618,399.32 $1,558,068.50
Preferred Points 12% 12% 9%
Total Price with Preference points $1,326,967.56 $1,424,191.40 $1,417,842.34

*The Bid Abstract is not a Notice of Award.  An award determination is made after the Contracting Officer evaluates all submitted bids for responsibility 
and price reasonableness.

Page 3 of 3


	Sheet1-CO

